Resolution Authorizing Check Signers for the Rocky Boy Schools Student Activity Checking Account

Be it resolved that on August 18, 2020, the Board representing the			
Rocky Boy School District, 87 J-L, approved Superintendent Voyd St. Pierre			
to have full or	ganizational au	uthority to act on bel	nalf of the District in updating
and maintaining the checking account for the Rocky Boy Schools Student			
Activity Accou	unts using the I	Rocky Boy School Dis	strict's Tax Identification
Number [TIN-81-0307426]. The board also authorizes the following			
individuals to be check signers on this account: Voyd St. Pierre, Clintanna			
Colliflower, and Rick Hall. The Board voted in			
favor of the re	esolution.		
Signed: La	aurie Sunchild,	Chairperson	Date: <u>August 18, 2020</u>
A	manda Lamas,	 District Clerk	Date: <u>August 18, 2020</u>